NACY s ANEJ

National Alliance for L’alliance nationale pour
Children and Youth ’enfance et la jeunesse

Membership Agreement

Organization:

Date:

Type of Membership:

NACY is committed to:

= Facilitating participation and collaboration of our members and others in the
development of consensus on policies, programs and practices to improve outcomes for
children,

= Promoting public awareness and understanding on issues that matter for children and
youth,

= Providing public education regarding children, youth and families,

= Conducting and disseminating research into relevant trends and issues,

= Developing, encouraging and improving opportunities for skill development and
knowledge transfer among individuals, organizations and groups in support of children
and youth,

= Developing and promoting a public policy agenda in support of children, youth and
families.

is committed to:

(Name of organization)

* Participating in NACY surveys and research, where applicable.

= Fees are paid annually on your anniversary date.

= Ensuring appropriate screening for all staff and volunteers that have direct connect with
children and youth (under 18) to ensure their safety and protection e.g. a criminal
reference check and vulnerable sector check, or other appropriate means.

Together we commiit to...

= Creating open and inclusive spaces to discuss the state of the sector and the role NACY
can plan in supporting organizations.on the national stage.

= Working together to move forward change in the children and youth sector.

*= Recognizing the history of colonization and the intergenerational impact it has on
Indigenous peoples and grounding our practices in truth and reconciliation.

202-2148 Carling Avenue
Ottawa, ON K2A 1H1

info@nacy.ca
WWW.NAcy.ca



NACY s ANEJ

National Alliance for
Children and Youth

L’alliance nationale pour
’enfance et la jeunesse

= Acknowledging the existence of systemic racism and creating opportunities and spaces
to build up our racialized colleagues, organizations, friends and communities.
= Continued learning, growth and accountability, in all areas of our work.

Annual Membership Fee

Annual Revenue
Founding Member
Affiliate Founding Member
$10 million +

$ 5 million +

$1 million +

$500,000 +

Under $500,000

Affiliate Member
Youth-led/Unincorporated under
$50,000

Other:

Annual Fee
$10,000
$2,500 +
$5,000
$2,500

$750

$500

$250

$250

$50

$

(Signature of Executive Director/ CEO)

(Date)

(NACY Signature)

(Date)

Make cheque payable to: National Alliance for Children and Youth (NACY)
Cheques can be mailed to: 202-2148 Carling Avenue, Ottawa, ON, K2A 1H1

Electronic payment available on request

202-2148 Carling Avenue
Ottawa, ON K2A 1H1

info@nacy.ca
Www.nacy.ca



	Organization: 
	Date: 
	Type of Membership: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	undefined: 
	Other: 
	undefined_2: 
	Date_2: 
	Date_3: 
	Signature1_es_:signer:signature: 
	Signature2_es_:signer:signature: 
	Name of Organization: 


