

Membership Agreement

Organization:	 	
Date:	 	
Type of Membership: _	 	

NACY is committed to:

- Facilitating participation and collaboration of our members and others in the development of consensus on policies, programs and practices to improve outcomes for children.
- Promoting public awareness and understanding on issues that matter for children and youth,
- Providing public education regarding children, youth and families,
- Conducting and disseminating research into relevant trends and issues,
- Developing, encouraging and improving opportunities for skill development and knowledge transfer among individuals, organizations and groups in support of children and youth,
- Developing and promoting a public policy agenda in support of children, youth and families.

	is committed to:
(Name of organization)	

- Participating in NACY surveys and research, where applicable.
- Fees are paid annually on your anniversary date.
- Ensuring appropriate screening for all staff and volunteers that have direct connect with children and youth (under 18) to ensure their safety and protection e.g. a criminal reference check and vulnerable sector check, or other appropriate means.

Together we commit to...

- Creating open and inclusive spaces to discuss the state of the sector and the role NACY can plan in supporting organizations on the national stage.
- Working together to move forward change in the children and youth sector.
- Recognizing the history of colonization and the intergenerational impact it has on Indigenous peoples and grounding our practices in truth and reconciliation.

202-2148 Carling Avenue Ottawa, ON K2A 1H1



- Acknowledging the existence of systemic racism and creating opportunities and spaces to build up our racialized colleagues, organizations, friends and communities.
- Continued learning, growth and accountability, in all areas of our work.

Annual Membership Fee

Annual Revenue	Annual Fee
Founding Member	\$10,000
Affiliate Founding Member	\$2,500 +
\$10 million +	\$5,000
\$ 5 million +	\$2,500
\$1 million +	\$750
\$500,000 +	\$500
Under \$500,000	\$250
Affiliate Member	\$250
Youth-led/Unincorporated under	\$ 50
\$50,000	
Other:	\$
(Signature of Executive Director/ CEO)	(Date)
(NACY Signature)	(Date)
(IVAO I Oigilataio)	(Date)

Make cheque payable to: National Alliance for Children and Youth (NACY)
Cheques can be mailed to: 202-2148 Carling Avenue, Ottawa, ON, K2A 1H1

Electronic payment available on request